BRUNCH

Sourdough Egg Bakes -

bacon, sansage, or cheese
Buttermilk Biscuits with homemade jam

Quiche - bacon and gruvere, spinach mushroom, three cheese

Chicken and Waffle Skewers with spiced honey
Mini Sandwich Tray-
Roast Beef & Cheddar, Turkey and Gruvere,
Cranberry Almond Chicken Salad

PARTY TIME APPS

Toasted Ravioli(30pc), Buffalo Chicken Rangoon(235pc],

Canneloni Bites (23pc), OR Boneless Wings(21b)

Bacon Wrapped Dates(25pc)
Mini Crab Cakes (12pc)
Coconut Shrimp(25pc)

Hot Baked Dips - Buffalo Chicken, Warm Bacon Gruvere, OR

Spinach Artichoke with crostini

Shrimp Cocktail Tray
Jumbo Stuffed Mushrooms - spruach artichoke or sausage
Charcuterie - with crostini, includes assorted Italian meats, cheeses

Fancy - plus crackers, goat cheese, grapes, dried and fresh fruit

LARGE PANS

Penne Parmesan cream sauce (add chicken)

Penne red sauce (add meat)
House Salad choose one dressing
Caesar Salad

Italian Salad choose one dressing

DINNER*

Grilled Chicken in white wine garlic butter (add Italian breaded)

Grilled Pork Tenderloin with dijon cream sauce
Chicken Spedini

Beef Tenderloin Medallions in merlot sauce
*Included a polato or pasta, reggre, and house salad
-- Substitutions or customizations cannot be

offered at this time.

Thank you for understanding. --

ONLINE ORDERIING NOT AVAILABLE
Call to Reserve 636-317-1173
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$40
$20/22
$40
$96

$26

$20
$54
$40
$18/22

$25
$32/35
$8/10

Per-person (min 15)

serves 30-40

$105/130
$90/120
$84

$96

$90

Per-person (min 20)
$25
$28
$29
$38
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