

Holiday Party To-go

BRUNCH

	serves 15-18
Sourdough Egg Bakes -	\$35-40
bacon, sausage, or cheese	
Buttermilk Biscuits with homemade jam	\$40
Quiche - bacon and gruyere, spinach mushroom, three cheese	\$20/22
Chicken and Waffle Skewers with spiced honey	\$40 \$96
Mini Sandwich Tray~	
Roast Beef & Cheddar, Turkey and Gruyere,	
Cranborry Almond Chickon Salad	

PARTY TIME APPS

Toasted Ravioli(30pc), Buffalo Chicken Rangoon(25pc),	\$26
Canneloni Bites (25pc), OR Boneless Wings(2lb)	
Bacon Wrapped Dates(25pc)	\$20
Mini Crab Cakes (12pc)	\$54
Coconut Shrimp(25pc)	\$40
Hot Baked Dips - Buffalo Chícken, Warm Bacon Gruyere, OR	\$18/22
Spínach Artíchoke wíth crostíní	
Shrimp Cocktail Tray	\$25
Jumbo Stuffed Mushrooms - spínach artíchoke or sansage	\$32/35
Charcuterie - with crostini, includes assorted Italian meats, cheeses	\$8/10
Fancy - plus crackers, goat cheese, grapes, dried and fresh fruit	Per-person (min 15)

LARGE PANS

Penne Parmesan cream sauce (add chicken)	\$105/130
Penne red sauce (add meat)	\$90/120
House Salad choose one dressing	\$84
Caesar Salad	\$96
Italian Salad choose one dressing	\$90

DINNER*

	Per-person (min 20)
Grilled Chicken in white wine garlic butter (add Italian breaded)	\$25
Grilled Pork Tenderloin with dijon cream sauce	\$28
Chicken Spedini	\$29
Beef Tenderloin Medallions in merlot sauce	\$38

^{*} included a potato or pasta, veggie, and house salad

-- Substitutions or customizations cannot be offered at this time.

Thank you for understanding. --



serves 30-40